450 SXS 2006 <2006><EU><8400F1>

ENGINE CASE
3810
+ 5% 590.30.196.000,
2x 546,32.095.000,
1x 590.30.054.000, 590.30.058.000,
580.33.018.000, 590.40.028.000,
0912 060123, 0912 060404,
0760 142460,
+ LAGER
BEARINGS
2x 0625 062035, 0625 160040,
0625 618050,
1x 0625 062054, 490.30.023.000
@® s © @ @
LOCTITE 243 0/ °
{ Dichtungssatz
R . Gasket-Set
® | o |
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1* 59030000444 ENGINE CASE 2006 1.00
2 51030026100 DOWEL 17 X 13 X 12 1.00
3 49030090000 DOWEL 9,8 X7 X 10 FS-E 4.00
4 59030090000 HANGER FOR VENT HOSE 1.00
5 0014060153 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X15 WS=8 1.00
6 58030021000 OILDRAIN PLUG W.MAG. M 12X1,5 1.00
7 58038022000 CU-seal ring DIN7603-12X18X1.5 2.00
9 0908120153 threaded plug DIN 908 M12x1.5 DUKE 1.00
10 59030024000 DOWEL 17 X 19 X 12 1.00
11 58038023300 PRESSURE SPRING L=25MM D=1MM 1.00
12 58038028000 VALVE PISTON D=10MM 1.00




13* 59030054000 JET 60 DELLORTO M6XO0,75 MINI'ADV. 1.00
17 59031050100 ENGINE BREATHER TUBE 00 1.00
18 59030022100 BLEEDER FLANGE M12X1,5 WS=13 1.00
19* 59830080000 LOCATING SCREW M8 L=30,5 02 450 SX 1.00
20 58030081000 CU-SEAL RING 8 X 14 X 3 1.00
21 0402025980 NEEDLE ROLLER DIN5402 2,5X9,8 1.00
22 59030019000 OIL LEVEL GLASS G1777Y 1.00
23 58030020000 PLUG M 24X3 1.00
24 0770191015 O-RING 19,00X3,00 NBR 1.00
26 0402040980 Needle roll.DIN5402 NRB 4X9.8 2.00
28 59030058000 JET 100 BING(44-031/180) M4 1.00
29 0125050003 WASHER DIN0125-A 5,3 1.00
30 0985050083 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7985-M 5X 8 1.00
31 0015060083 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X8 WS=8 LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE 1.00
33 59030001090 RET.BRACKET F.BRAKE LEVER HUB 1.00
34 0770120020 O-RING 12,00X2,00 NBR 70 1.00
35” 59038014100 PLUG M16X1,5 1.00
36 59038015000 OIL SCREEN 11,8X44,5MM 1.00
37 0770090015 O-RING 9X1,5 NBR 2.00
38 0603121830 SEAL RING DIN7603 12X18X3 1.00
41 59030025100 GASKET FOR CLUTCH COVER 1.00
42 59030039100 ENG CASE GASKET NS92-24 1.00
43¢ 59030101044 CLUTCH COVER INSIDE CPL. 06 1.00
44* 59030047100 CHAIN DAMPING PLATE RAC. 2005 1.00
45* 59030027000 GASKET F. OUTER CLUTCH COV. 06 1.00
46* SX806450235 FACTORYCLUTCH COVER OUT 06 1.00
47* 0984060163 AH SCREW DIN6912-M 6X16 WITH LOW HEAD 6.00
48 0760193070 SHAFT SEAL RING 19X30X7 B 1.00
49* 0760142460 radial shaft seal 14x24x6 B 1.00
50 0015060453 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X45 WS=8 525 SMR 6.00
51 0015060603 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X60 WS=8 4.00
52 0015060303 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X30 SW=8 LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE 9.00
53 0015060353 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X35 WS=8 LC4 ADVENTURE 3.00
54 0015060753 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X75 WS=8 1.00
60 59030099000 GASKET SET CPL. RACING 2000 WITHOUT CYL. 1.00
HEAD/BASE GASKET
70" 0770250030 O-RING 25,00X3,00 NBR 70 1.00
71 59040034000 CAP COVER 1.00
72" 59007439000 CLAMP RSGU 18/15 03 1.00
73* 0125060003 WASHER DIN0125-A 6,4 1.00
74 0015060123 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X12 WS=8 1.00

* = New part




